XQE20-2 – XQE250-2
Exclusively from your Cat® dealer
After extensive market research and several years
success in selling to rental fleet operators, Olympian
has introduced the XQE range of generating sets,
specifically designed for use in this sector.
We now build a range of sets from 20 to 250 kVA.
These generating sets are designed to meet all the

  Allows cleaning access to internal
fuel tank.
Enclosure pictured may include
optional accessories
Generating
Set Model Engine Alternator kVA (kW)
Noise Levels Fuel Tank
Capacity:
ltrs (US gal)
Consumption
ltrs/hr
(US gal/hr)
Running Time
(Hrs)
LWA dBA @7m 50 Hz 50 Hz
XQE20-2 404D-22G LL1114N 20 (16.0) 96 63.4 44  (11.5) 5.3 (1.4) 7.3
XQE30-2 1103C-33G2/3 LL2014B 30 (24.0) 86 59.0 166  (43.8) 7.4 (2.0) 19.3
XQE30-4 1103D-33G3 LL1514F 30 (24.0) 85 57.7 166  (43.8) 6.1 (1.6) 23.4
XQE60-2 1104C-44TG2/3 LL2014H 60 (48.0) 87 58.9 597  (158) 14.3 (3.8) 38.4
XQE60-4 1104D-44TG2/3 LL2014H 60 (48.0) 87 59.1 597  (158) 12.4 (3.3) 44.3
XQE100-2 1104C-44TAG2 LL3014B 100 (80.0) 96 66.7 664  (175) 21.9 (5.8) 30.6
XQE100-4 1104D-44TAG2 LL3014B 100 (80.0) – 65.3 664  (175) 21.9 (5.8) 30.6
XQE150-2 1106C-E66TAG3 LL3014H 150 (120.0) 96 67.2 779  (206) 32.5 (8.6) 24.0
XQE200-2 1306C-E87TAG4 LL5014H 200 (160.0) 96 68.3 1041  (275) 45.8 (12.1) 22.7
XQE250-2 1306C-E87TAG6 LL5014J 250 (200.0) 97 68.3 1041  (275) 60.0 (15.9) 17.3
Exclusively from your Cat® dealer
Note: All figures are 100% full load.  Weights are given with oil and coolant but excluding fuel.
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIoNS AND WEIGHTS